= dThEOrv Timetable for MBBS students (2023 Batch) First Term January 2025 - 10th February 2025
e - "
ure Timing- Monday 1-2pm, Tuesday, Thursday and Saturday- 3-4 pm, Wednesday and Friday-2-3 pm.
Competency = PHARMACOLOGY | o 0 oo
Nos. ate Topics & Subtopics LECTURE HALL | c oo 1 |DEMO ROOM A|DEMO ROOM 8
PH1.38 01-01-2 (HALL €)
- -2025 Wednesday (2-3 pm)  |Pharmacotherapy of Corticosteroids and Antagonist Dr. Bhushan Or. Ambika Or. Mahatme  |Dr. Turaniar
pp—— 02-01-2025 Thursday (3-4 pm) Screening Technology for New Drugs Dr. Dharti Dr.Sukant Dr. Neha Dr. Amruta
37, PH 3 )
03-01-2025 Friday (2-3 pm Pharmacotherapy of of Estogen-antiestrogen; Progestins- ] .
1.39 pm) antiprogestin and Hormonal contraceptives br. Jalewal NS Dr. Kalfkar Or. Sydkant
i Source of drug info ion includin tiny of
PH3.3 04-01-2025 Saturday (3-4 pm) ce of drug infapmation incliiding Scrfiny Dr. Amruta Dr. Neha Dr.Dhari  |Dr. Ambika
TTETACT promotional literature
i Pharmacology of Androgens-antiandrogens and infertili
i 06-01-2025 Monday {1-2 pm) 0By © gens-antiandrogens and Infertlity |5, chopng Dr.Kalkar  |Dr.Turankar |Dr. Bhushan
and erectile dysfunction
PH 1.41 07-01-2025 Tuesday (3-4 pm) Pharmacology of Oxytocics and tocolytics Dr. Jaiswal Dr. Mahatme |Dr. Dharti Dr. Punam
PH1.36 08-01-2025 Wednesday (2-3 pm}) Pharmacology of Drugs affecting calcium metabolism Dr. Punam Dr. Sukant Dr. Mahatme |Dr. Ambika
09-01-2025 Thursday (3-4 pm) Case Study 1 Dr. Dharti Dr. Neha Dr. Amruta Dr. Sukant
PH 1.16 10-01-2025 Friday (2-3 pm) Pharmacology of NSAIDS 1 g:' 1‘;’:‘::" Dr.Bhushan  |Dr.Chetna  |Dr. Kalikar
PH 1.16 13-01-2025 Monday (1-2 pm) Pharmacology of Serotonin and drugs acting on Dr. Jaiswal Or.Sukant  |Dr.Kalikar  |Dr. Punam
serotonergic pathways, Pharmacotherapy of Migralne
PH1.16 14-01-2025 Tuesday (3-4 pm) Pharmacology of Histamine and antihistaminics Dr. Chetna Dr. Punam Dr. Mahatme |Or. Turankar
PH 1.16 15-01-2025 Wednesday (2-3 pm) Pharmacotherapy of Gout and Rheumatoid arthritis Dr. Jaiswal Dr. Mahtme Dr. Bhushan Dr. Chetna
16-01-2025 Thursday (3-4 pm) Case Study 2 Dr. Rahul Dr. Amruta Dr. Dhartl Dr. Neha
. Dr. Turankar/ Or.  |Dr. Kalikar/ Dr. ,
-01- - . Dhart . Chetna
17-01-2025 Friday (2-3 pm) Research activity 1 Sukant Ambika Dr, Dharti Dr. Che
18-01-2025 Saturday (3-4 pm) AETCOM competencies 1 Dr. Neha Dr. Dharti Dr. Rahul Dr. Ambika
LT ka .
PH 1.16 20-01-2025 Monday (1-2 pm) Pharmacology of NSAIDS 2 E'l: Rl;:::; / Dr. Bhushan Dr. Mahatme |Dr. Kalikar
PH 1.18 21-01-2025 Tuesday (3-4 pm) :harmacnlogy of General anaesthetics and Preanesthetic or. Mahatme Or. Chetna Dr. Punam Dr. Bhushan
rugs
PH 1.18 22-01-2025 Wednesday (2-3 pm) Pharmacology of Sedatives & hypnotics Dr. Jaiswal Dr. Punam Dr. Mahatme |Dr.Chetna
23-01-2025 Thursday (3-4 pm) AETCOM competencies 2 Dr. Neha Dr. Rahul Dr. Dharti Dr. Amruta
. Dr. Turankar/ Or.  |Dr, Kalikar/ Dr. K
24-01-2025 Friday (2-3 pm) Research activity 2 sukant Ambika Dr. Punam Dr. Sukant
PH 1.19 27-01-2025 Monday (1-2 pm) pharmacology of Antiepileptics-1 Dr, Chetna Or.Bhushan  |Dr. Turankar  |Dr. Kalikar
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Theory Ti
Imetable for MBBS
— students :
= Lecture Timing. Monday 1.2 (2023 Batch) First Term January 2025 - 10th February 2025
———=3y 1-2pm, Tuesday, Thursday and Saturday- 3 i
Competency Y- 3-4 pm, Wednesday and Friday-2-3 pm.
Nos. Date Tooi PHARMACOLOGY PATHOLOGY
opics & Subtoplcs LECTURE HALL DEMO ROOM A| DEMO ROOM B
(HALL C) LECTURE HALL
PH1.19 28-01-2025 Tuesday (3-9 pm) P{"armaﬁﬂlﬂgv of Drugs used for neurodegenerative )
PH 1.19 29-01-20 disorders Dr. Kalikar Or. Punam Dr. Chetna Dr. Bhushan
' -01-2025 Wednesday (2-3 Hom
30-01-2025 Thursa v (2-3 pm) Pharmacology of Antiepileptics- 2 Dr. Chetna Dr. Bhushan  |Dr. Punam Dr. Sukant
3 ur ; .
PH 1.19 31-01-20 =23 pm) Uabrary Activity Dr. Bhushan Dr. Neha Dr. Ambika Dr. Dhard
~01-2025 Friday (2-3 pm) Pharmacology of Opioids Dr. Kalikar Dr. Sukant Dr. Turankar  |Dr. Neha

01-02-2025 Saturday (3-4 pm) SVL lab activity Dr. Bhushan Dr. Dharti Dr. Sukant Dr. Rahul

PH1.19 03-02-2025 Monday (1-2 pm) Pharmacology of Antipsychotics gr‘hTTra"kad HEE Dr. Ambika Dr. Chetna Dr. Bhushan
ahu

PH1.19 04-02-2025 Tuesday (3-4 pm) Pharmacology of Anti-depressants Dr. Chetna Dr. Punam Dr. Mahatme  |Dr. Dharti
PH 1.19 05-02-2025 Wednesday (2-3 pm) Anti-anxiety drugs & anti-manic drugs Dr. Jaiswal Dr. Kalikar Dr. Punam Dr. Sukant

06-02-2025 Thursday (3-4 pm) Museum activity Dr. Bhushan Dr. Rahul Dr. Ambika Dr. Neha
PH1.19,1.20 |07-02-2025 Friday (2-3 pm) Pharmacology of Alcohal and alcohol poisoning Dr. Mahatme Dr. Punam Dr. Turankar  |Dr. Bhushan
PH1.17 10-02-2025 Monday (1-2 pm) Pharmacology of Local anaesthetics Dr. Jaiswal Dr. Chetna Dr. Kalikar Dr. Ambika
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